

In the Court of District Judge, Murshidabad.

Present : Sri. Soumendra Nath Das
District Judge, Murshidabad.

J.O. Code : WB01132

Misc Revo.No 13 of 2019

Order No 16 dated 09.11.2022.

Today is fixed for LCR.

Both parties file their respective lawyers' haziras.

LCR has not been received. Issue Reminder.

Fix 21.04.23 for LCR.

District Judge, Murshidabad.