

In the Court of the District Judge, Murshidabad.

Misc. Revocation Case No. 13 Of 2019

Present: : Sri Bhaskar Bhattacharjee
District Judge, Murshidabad.
JO Code: WB00640

Order No. 18 Dated: 21.04.2023

Today is fixed for receipt of LCR.

Petitioner and Ops. file hajiras through respective Ld. Advocate

Let them be kept with the record.

LCR has already been received on 10.04.2023 vide Order No. 17 dated 10.04.2023.

To 27.06.2023 for filing fresh step upon Op No. 4.

District Judge, Murshidabad.