

In the Court of the District Judge, Murshidabad

Misc Revocation Case No. 13 of 2019
(CNR: WBMD01-003301-2019)

Present: : Sri Bhaskar Bhattacharjee
District Judge, Murshidabad.
JO Code: WB00640

Order No. 19 Dated 27.06.2023

Today is fixed for filing fresh steps upon OP No. 4.

Petitioner and Ops file hazira through their Ld. Advocate.

Petitioner files steps by both ways with process fees of Rs. 4/- in respect of OP No. 4.

Dealing Assistant is directed issue the same after proper checking.

To 12.12.2023 receipt of SR/ AD upon OP No. 4.

D & C by me,

DJ, Msd.

District Judge, Murshidabad.