

In the Court of the District Judge, Murshidabad.

Misc. Revocation Case No. 13 of 2019

(CNR: WBMD-01-003301-2019)

Present: : Sri Pratha Pratim Chakraborty
District Judge ,Murshidabad
JO Code: WB01240

Order No. 23 Dated 15.03.2025/17.03.2025

The record was fixed on 15.03.2025 which was holiday.

The case record is put up on this day and placed before me.

Petitioner is absent without taking any steps.

None appears on behalf of the petitioner on repeated calls.

For the ends of justice, the case is adjourned.

Fix 05.06.2025 for filing fresh steps upon the O.P. No. 4.

D & C by me,

DJ, Msd.

District Judge, Murshidabad.